
From: Aging, PSA Help <psahelp@aging.sc.gov>
To: 'Barbara.Robinson@catawba-aging.com'Barbara.Robinson@catawba-aging.com

'Cindy Curtis'ccurtis@centralmidlands.org 
'Connie Munn'cmunn@slcog.org
'Hank Amundson (hdamundson@lowcountrycog.org)'hdamundson@lowcountrycog.org
'Karen Carter'kcarter@scacog.org
'Kathy Powell'kpowell@slcog.org
'Kim Harmon'kharmon@wrcog.org
'lbassham@lscog.org'lbassham@lscog.org
'mfields@lscog.org'mfields@lscog.org
'Sheila Welch'shelia.welch@caresouth-carolina.com
'Stephanie Blunt'sblunt@tridentaaa.org
'vwideman@uppersavannah.com'vwideman@uppersavannah.com
'Ann Lewis'ann.lewis@caresouth-carolina.com
'Barbara Robinson'Barbara.Robinson@catawba-aging.com
'Ben Mauldin'bmauldin@cmcog.org
'Chris Bickley'cbickley@lowcountrycog.org
'Connie Shade'cshade@lscog.org
'Dr. Michael Mikota'mmikota@slcog.org
'Patricia Hartung'pchartung@uppersavannah.com
'Sarah Penick Smith'ssmith@wrcog.org
'Stephanie Blunt'sblunt@tridentaaa.com
'Steven Pelissier'pelissier@scacog.org
'Todd Shifflet'toddshifflet@caresouth-carolina.com

CC: Aging, PSA Helppsahelp@aging.sc.gov 
Date: 10/15/2014 8:41:27 AM

Subject: Use of programmatic policy manuals discontinued

Dear PSA and AAA/ADRC Directors:

Effective October 15, 2014, the July 2014 South Carolina Aging Network's Policies and Procedures Manual is the
approved LGOA policy resource for the PSAs and AAAs/ADRCs. While various programmatic policy manuals released 
last summer can continue to be used for beneficial programmatic information, the South Carolina Aging Network's 
Policies and Procedures Manual provides the official direction for delivering aging services.

If the official use of programmatic policy manuals is warranted in the future, the PSAs and AAAs/ADRCs will be
notified through Help CART via PSAHelp@aging.sc.gov.

The LGOA hopes that you find this information useful.

Help CART
South Carolina Lieutenant Governor's Office on Aging 
1301 Gervais Street, Suite 350 
Columbia, SC 29201
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CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This electronic email may contain information that is privileged, confidential, and/or otherwise protected from
disclosure to anyone other than its intended recipient(s). Any dissemination or use of this electronic mail or its contents by persons other than the 
intended recipient(s) is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please notify the sender immediately by reply email so 
that we may correct our internal records. Please then delete the original message.


